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1 0 James Stephenson OE 39

2 0 Sam Head OE 40

3 0 Dave Askew OE 41

4 0 Des Barry OE 42

5 0 Ben Burton OE 43

6 0 Andrew Sexton POS 44

7 0 Darren Woolgar POS 45

8 0 Colin Littlecott POS 46

9 0 Ian Burnett POS 47

10 0 Tom Brown POS 48

11 0 Martin Harle OE 49

12 0 Ken Sowerby POS 50

13 0 Michael Hamond POS 51

14 0 John Ferrell POS 52

15 0 Dan Russell OE 53

16 0 Chris Skeates OE 54

17 0 Danny Moore OE 55

18 0 Steve Alker OE 56
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37 75
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1 1 Stacey Thame OE 39

2 1 Tricia Wright OE 40

3 1 Stephanie Smee OE 41

4 1 Karen Wilson OE 42

5 1 Rhonda West OE 43

6 1 Jane Johnson OE 44

7 1 Julie Hopkins OE 45

8 1 Marie Barthrop OE 46

9 1 Maggie Sutton OE 47

10 1 Eileen McQuaid OE 48

11 1 Deta Hedman OE 49

12 1 Kerry Simmons OE 50

13 1 Gill Santos OE 51

14 1 Jane Monaghan OE 52

15 53

16 54

17 55

18 56

19 57

20 58

21 59

22 60

23 61

24 62
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